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201706090002
04330

06/09/2017
02:27:28

BIRMINGHAM
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

WATSEN
LYORD

202107090003
34290

07/09/2021
02:10:26

BIRMINGHAM
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

HENDRICKS
DAAGUE

202110040004
83720

10/04/2021
03:34:58

BIRMINGHAM
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MEADOWS
JASON

202110040004
83740

10/04/2021
03:35:00

BIRMINGHAM
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MEADOWS
JASON

202110080004
92650

10/08/2021
01:53:18

BIRMINGHAM
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MEADOWS
JASON

202101050000
06410

01/05/2021
01:49:24

BIRMINGHAM
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

ELECTION
MISC

TARVER
STANLEY M

202101050000
06420

01/05/2021
01:49:25

BIRMINGHAM
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

ELECTION
MISC

GREENE
MADELYN

202101050000
06430

01/05/2021
01:49:26

BIRMINGHAM
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

ELECTION
MISC

WILSON
WALTER
BIGWALT

202109030004
32100

09/03/2021
01:06:21

BIRMINGHAM
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MEADOWS
JASON

202110040004
82360

10/04/2021
11:51:30

BIRMINGHAM
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

HENDRICKS
DAAGYE

202110080004
92630

10/08/2021
01:53:16

BIRMINGHAM
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MEADOWS
JASON


