Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Misc. Documents; Name= BIRMINGHAM BOARD OF EDUCATION;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201706090002 04330	06/09/2017 02:27:28	BIRMINGHAM BOARD OF EDUCATION		ELECTION PREREPORT1	WATSEN LYORD						
202107090003 34290	07/09/2021 02:10:26	BIRMINGHAM BOARD OF EDUCATION		ELECTION PREREPORT1	HENDRICKS DAAGUE						
202110040004 83720	10/04/2021 03:34:58	BIRMINGHAM BOARD OF EDUCATION		ELECTION PREREPORT1	MEADOWS JASON						
202110040004 83740	10/04/2021 03:35:00	BIRMINGHAM BOARD OF EDUCATION		ELECTION PREREPORT1	MEADOWS JASON						
202110080004 92650	10/08/2021 01:53:18	BIRMINGHAM BOARD OF EDUCATION		ELECTION PREREPORT1	MEADOWS JASON						
202101050000 06410	01/05/2021 01:49:24	BIRMINGHAM BOARD OF EDUCATION		ELECTION MISC	TARVER STANLEY M						
202101050000 06420	01/05/2021 01:49:25	BIRMINGHAM BOARD OF EDUCATION		ELECTION MISC	GREENE MADELYN						
202101050000 06430	01/05/2021 01:49:26	BIRMINGHAM BOARD OF EDUCATION		ELECTION MISC	WILSON WALTER BIGWALT						
202109030004 32100	09/03/2021 01:06:21	BIRMINGHAM BOARD OF EDUCATION		ELECTION PREREPORT1	MEADOWS JASON						
202110040004 82360	10/04/2021 11:51:30	BIRMINGHAM BOARD OF EDUCATION		ELECTION PREREPORT1	HENDRICKS DAAGYE						
202110080004 92630	10/08/2021 01:53:16	BIRMINGHAM BOARD OF EDUCATION		ELECTION PREREPORT1	MEADOWS JASON						